001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
NETWORK & WIRELESS
676
N
ET
W
O
RK

WIRING
INSTALLATION / MOUNTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
  RELATED PRODUCTS
 BA/AOM-CONN   Pluggable terminal block kit
  VC350-12   Power supply 24 VAC to 12 VDC, 350 mA
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
 BA/RCV418-EZ   BAPI receiver for 418 MHz transmitter signals to RS485
  BA/RCV900-EZ   BAPI receiver for RPT repeater 900 MHz signals to RS485
  BA/RCV900-EA-EZ   BAPI receiver for RPT repeater 900 MHz signals to RS485 with extendable antenna
  BA/RPT49-EZ   9-15 VDC power BAPI repeater for 418 MHz signals with repeat at 900 MHz
418 MHZ
Antenna
9-15 VDC
Power